WILSON       992

JOSEPH A. SMART         494

PROPOSITION 4 Dragons

Shall the Board of Education of the De Soto #73 School District, Missouri, without an estimated increase in the current debt 

service property tax levy, borrow money in the amount of Nineteen Million Dollars ($19,000,000) for the purpose of providing 

funds for the betterment of school facilities to include, without limitation: heating, ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) 

upgrades, repair or replacement of roofs, installation of security cameras and security film to windows, additional exterior